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List of New Registered and Renewed Dietary Supplement Products from 2081/10/01 to 2081/10/30

|Product Registration No.

|Product Name

|Produ:t Importer

| Certificate Category

|Va|idity From |Va|idity To

|Created Date |

0181820328
0181820310
0181820329
0181820312
0181820323
0181820324
0181820331
0181820332
0181820330
0181820336
0181820333
0181820334
0181820337
0181820338
0181820339
0181820340
0181820335
0181820342
0181820343
0181820341
0181820350
0181820349
0181820348
0181820347
0181820346
0181820321
0181820355
0181820354
0181820370
0181820371
0181820358
0181820372
0181820373
0181820344
0181820382
0181820383
0181820376
0181820375
0181820377
0181820374
01767700096
01767700100
0179800079
0179800016
01777800615
01777800613
01777800612
0179800151
01777800624
01777800149
01777800734
01767700335
01747500737
0178790426
01777800060
0179800148
0179800553
0179800435
01777800375
01767700398
0179800392
01787900243
01787900239
01787900241
01787900245
01787900238
01787900247
01787900242
01787900246
01787900050
01747500951
01777800003
01787900074
0179800087
01777800225
01777800224
01787900274
01787900275
01787900273
01787900276
01787900277
01787900310
0179800441
0179800099

Be2l

RGCURE Sachet
Nuevo Pedia Gold
C3 Max

TocoEver

Natpure DHA Capsule
SILY-LIV

LAGEN

MZM Plus

Andosa Antiox
WELLCANC Capsule
Anacal+M Tablet
OstoShine

Sunaulo DS
Ferti-Grow
ANABOLIC CREATINE
Stelsam-400 Tablets
Andosa UTI-FIT Tablet
Andosa UTI-FIT Suspension
Safezin

Q-TEN XP

ALRZIN

Oxygain-XP
MYSTOL-PLUS

IMF MCT Oil

Multi-Z Syrup

SR-C

SRLIV

Mega 2K

FERTI-Fol
CONFER-10
MAXIMVIT Drops
UTICED Tablet
Alfvit

Progut

Folisoft Softgel Capsule
Drovit-800 Drop
Dreovit Softgel Capsule
Get-Flex

Nutricia Dexolac Special Care
Uticed Syrup
Bonamza tab
Gromega-D Drops
Prilife Tab
RO-Vitazcare
Egecal-K2

Nervegeo

G-Soft

Gama C

Hairbless Tablet
Meevit

Astymin-Z Forte
Maximvit syrup
SLB-90

Lobun Forte
Carevita Gold Softgel
UTSAFE-D

Renowell

Glutasoft Sachet
Isovit

Wellmega

Large

Instol

Extra care
Hepacure
Neurobest

Biovit

Bio-Omega
Cartin-Q

Arthrovit

Myosol Sachet
Immunin

SD-2K

Seacal tab

Mumin Cap

Calsoft 500

DS-2K

Ds-Q10

Cloflex-M
Emega-DS
Sarpcal-D

A2Z Plus

Fetusgrow
viveza-GT

Seqcure Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd
Avirex Healthcare

Platinum Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd
Mantra Life Science Private Limited
IVF Nutrition

IVF Nutrition

Drishti Formulation

Drishti Formulation

Nutra Health Care Pvt. Ltd
Anshu Trade Link

Shiva Shai Medi Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Shiva Shai Medi Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Liyana Trade Marketing Pvt. Ltd
Sunaulo Nepal Traders

Maa Suppliers

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Shiva Shai Medi Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Anshu Trade Link

Anshu Trade Link

Green Way International
Global Lifesciences Nepal
Global Lifesciences Nepal
Global Lifesciences Nepal
Global Lifesciences Nepal
Global Lifesciences Nepal

A.V. Traders

S.R. Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd
S.R. Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd
Kusuri Suppliers

Kusuri Suppliers

Stephen Pharma

Maxims Biotech

Pratik Trade Link

Nutra care Internationals

A.V. Traders

A.V. Traders

Biochem Health Care Pvt. Ltd
Biochem Health Care Pvt. Ltd
Animate Traders

Aahana Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Pratik Trade Link

Pratik Trade Link

Pratik Trade Link

Aarogya Trade Link

Next gen Biosciences Pvt. Ltd.
Next gen Biosciences Pvt. Ltd.
Next gen Biosciences Pvt. Ltd.
Abhira Healthcare Pvt. Ltd
Gama Trade Concern Nepal Pvt. Ltd
Vriddhi International Pvt. Ltd.
Meera Trade Exime

Yeti Healthcare Pvt. Ltd
Maxims Biotech

AM Healthcare Pvt. Ltd
Sanjeevani Medical Enterprises Pvt. Ltd
D and D Traders

AM Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

AM Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

AM Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

Kiran Traders

K and R Trade Link

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Global Marketing

Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nu Derma Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Miracle Enterprises

Abhira Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

D S Medi Link

Micro Polis Pharma

Chaudhary Medco Group Pvt. Ltd.

Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Registration
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal

10/2/2081
10/2/2081
10/2/2081
10/7/2081
10/7/2081
10/7/2081
10/8/2081
10/8/2081
10/8/2081
10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/11/2081
10/11/2081
10/18/2081
10/18/2081
10/18/2081
10/18/2081
10/21/2081
10/21/2081
10/21/2081
10/21/2081
10/21/2081
10/22/2081
10/22/2081
10/22/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/24/2081
10/24/2081
10/24/2081
10/24/2081
10/27/2081
10/27/2081
10/29/2081
10/29/2081
10/29/2081
10/29/2081
5/2/2081
5/2/2081
5/2/2081
4/5/2081
2/23/2081
2/23/2081
2/23/2081
6/6/2081
2/28/2081
8/18/2081
5/3/2081
7/8/2081
6/17/2081
10/26/2081
6/27/2081
6/6/2081
10/3/2081
9/3/2081
9/3/2081
4/24/2081
9/11/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
9/20/2081
8/3/2081
9/16/2081
6/5/2081
10/10/2081
5/16/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
9/23/2081
10/3/2081
5/21/2081

10/1/2082
10/1/2082
10/1/2082
10/6/2082
10/6/2082
10/6/2082
10/7/2082
10/7/2082
10/7/2082
10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/10/2082
10/10/2082
10/17/2082
10/17/2082
10/17/2082
10/17/2082
10/20/2082
10/20/2082
10/20/2082
10/20/2082
10/20/2082
10/21/2082
10/21/2082
10/21/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/23/2082
10/23/2082
10/23/2082
10/23/2082
10/26/2082
10/26/2082
10/28/2082
10/28/2082
10/28/2082
10/28/2082
5/1/2082
5/1/2082
5/1/2082
4/4/2082
2/21/2082
2/22/2082
2/22/2082
6/5/2082
2/27/2082
8/17/2082
5/2/2082
7/7/2082
6/16/2082
10/25/2082
10/26/2082
6/5/2082
9/2/2082
9/2/2082
9/2/2082
4/23/2082
9/10/2082
9/9/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/19/2082
9/2/2082
9/15/2082
6/4/2082
10/9/2082
5/15/2082
9/22/2082
10/22/2082
9/22/2082
9/22/2082
9/22/2082
9/22/2082
9/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/2/2082
5/20/2082

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/23/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/24/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
2/6/2025
1/31/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
2/2/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/9/2025
2/9/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
1/28/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
2/5/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
2/5/2025
2/9/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/9/2025
2/9/2025
2/11/2025
1/31/2025
2/12/2025
1/28/2025
2/4/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
2/6/2025
1/23/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
2/10/2025
2/2/2025



0179800473
0179800474
0179800472
0178790405
0178790406
0178790414
0178790413
0178790407
0178790408
0178790410
0178790404
0178790411
0178790401
01787900160
01787900161
01747500870
0179800337
01787900271
0179800269
01767700629
0179800302
0179800481
01787900139
0179800720
0180810453
0180810454
0180810363
0180810362
0180810328
0180810329
0180810264
0179801009
0178790526
0180810340
0180810169
0180810171
0180810332
0180810552
0180810456
0179800845
01787900230
0179800789
0180810191
0180810188
0180810189
0180810193
0180810190
0180810218
0180810567
0180810569
0180810427
01747500899
0180810462
0180810533
0180810531
0180810523
0179800742
0179800744
0180810508
0179800870
0180810479
0180810471
0180810480
0180810470
0180810366
0180810162
0180810367
0180810164
0179800419
0179800418
0179800417
01747501243
0180810249
0180810472
0180810473
0180810560
0179800774
0180810474

Arzidel

Calday KD
Caldayflav

Gold Whey
Anabolic Mass
Anabolic ISO Whey
Shaaboom Pump
Gold Amino Rebuild
Gold BCAA X
Gold Creatine
Gold ISO

Gold Lean Mass
Amino Zen Capsule
Spermogain
pregnafert

Fish Oil Omega-3
Becomega Syrup
Myotil

Nutrarich Tab
Calnex

Kashlac Capsule
Kashcal-Plus
Fe-sure X

A toZ Ns + Drop
MgOo

Arunac

BCOM FORT
NIMCAL
INVENTION
Spermova
Myli-C Tablet

FE RICH XT
Ashu-Cal

Ev-Sr 1000
SHREE-CAL

SR PLUS

Lite-Cal

Hexron

Anabolic L-Carnitine 3000
REE D3 drop
Oroalbumen
Osteomed Tablet
Fertirise-M
Renocare
Fertirise-F
Ovasitol
Calorate Tablet
QFA-DHA Tablet
DEFENSE
Ricketone
Cran-Med
MultiSoft
VIGCARE

Keevit

Vigfert-F
Fertisure-M
Coral Fort
Nutrolin

Zenlac Capsule
Fullvita
Diataal-D Nutripop
Diataal-D

Diataal Nutripop
Diataal
Immuheal suspension
Nitvitplus

Evelin

Simrose
Nepcare

Cran Care

Care Mith
CM-G-Drops
Cystobest
Antoxipan
Udistrong

Kash Berry
Kzyme-Q10
Omega-O Plus

Delta Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Delta Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Delta Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Abhira Healthcare Pvt. Ltd
AJTrade Link

A Trade Link

Sopkar Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Kiran Traders

True Derma S.A. Pvt. Ltd

Nutra sales and Traders

Nepal Enterprises

Kash Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Kash Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
True Derma S.A. Pvt. Ltd

RMPL Trade Concern

Aarush Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Aarush Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Sharedeal Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Sharedeal Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
Meera Trade Exime

Meera Trade Exime

True Derma S.A. Pvt. Ltd

Maa Suppliers

Maa Suppliers

S R Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

S R Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

S R Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Light Medicine Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
Light Medicine Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
Nep Nutrition Pvt. Ltd

Kiran Traders

Samrin International Pvt Ltd
Impomed Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nutrif Care Pvt. Ltd

Nutra sales and Traders

Square Remedies

Square Remedies

Sabmed international Pvt. Ltd.
Global Marketing

Vigor Nepal

Vigor Nepal

Vigor Nepal

Liyana Trade Marketing Pvt. Ltd
G & K Enterprises

G & K Enterprises

G & K Enterprises

G & K Enterprises

Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd
Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd
Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd
Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd
Nepal Neutraceuticals Company Pvt Ltd
Nepal Neutraceuticals Company Pvt Ltd
Nepal Neutraceuticals Company Pvt Ltd
Nepal Neutraceuticals Company Pvt Ltd
D and D Traders

D and D Traders

D and D Traders

Miracle Enterprises

Animate Traders

Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd
Annapurna Biotech Pvt. Ltd

Kash Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Kash Neutraceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
On Trade Pvt. Ltd.

Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal
Product Renewal

10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/10/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/23/2081
10/21/2081
8/26/2081
8/26/2081
11/11/2081
9/1/2081
9/23/2081
7/29/2081
3/11/2081
8/15/2081
10/12/2081
8/22/2081
12/16/2080
8/20/2081
8/20/2081
7/3/2081
7/3/2081
7/1/2081
7/1/2081
6/25/2081
2/28/2081
12/8/2080
7/1/2081
5/29/2081
5/29/2081
6/30/2081
9/12/2081
8/21/2081
1/20/2081
9/19/2081
1/3/2081
6/9/2081
9/9/2081
9/9/2081
9/9/2081
9/9/2081
6/9/2081
9/17/2081
9/17/2081
8/6/2081
8/20/2081
8/22/2081
9/5/2081
9/5/2081
9/4/2081
12/21/2080
12/22/2080
11/30/2080
1/28/2081
8/26/2081
8/22/2081
8/26/2081
8/22/2081
7/13/2081
5/27/2081
7/13/2081
5/27/2081
9/25/2081
9/25/2081
9/25/2081
1/3/2081
6/12/2081
8/22/2081
8/22/2081
9/17/2081
12/28/2080
8/22/2081

10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/9/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/22/2082
10/20/2082
10/25/2082
8/25/2082
11/10/2082
8/30/2082
9/22/2082
7/28/2082
3/10/2082
8/14/2082
10/11/2082
8/21/2082
12/15/2081
8/19/2082
8/19/2082
7/2/2082
10/2/2082
6/30/2082
6/30/2082
6/24/2082
2/27/2082
12/7/2081
6/30/2082
5/28/2082
5/28/2082
6/29/2082
10/11/2082
8/20/2082
1/19/2082
9/18/2082
1/2/2082
9/8/2082
9/8/2082
9/8/2082
9/8/2082
9/8/2082
6/8/2082
9/16/2082
9/16/2082
8/5/2082
8/19/2082
8/21/2082
9/4/2082
9/4/2082
9/3/2082
12/22/2081
12/21/2081
11/29/2081
1/27/2082
8/25/2082
8/21/2082
8/25/2082
8/21/2082
7/12/2082
5/26/2082
7/12/2082
5/26/2082
9/24/2082
9/24/2082
9/24/2082
1/2/2082
6/11/2082
8/21/2082
8/21/2082
9/16/2082
12/27/2081
8/21/2082

2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025

2/2/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025

2/5/2025
1/24/2025
1/21/2025
1/28/2025
1/27/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
1/21/2025
1/20/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

2/3/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025

2/2/2025

2/2/2025

2/2/2025

2/3/2025

2/4/2025

2/5/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/5/2025

2/6/2025

2/6/2025

2/6/2025

2/6/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025



